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The following states and library systems accept ABLE and SABLE courses in regard to their 
certification programs.    
 
 Alaska  
Continuing Education Coordinator 
Alaska State Library ~ 907.465.2458 
PO 110571 Juneau, AK 99811-0571 
 
Arizona 
Dale Savage, Continuing Education Consultant 
Arizona State Library 
1101 W. Washington Str., Phoenix, AZ 85007 
Phone: 602-926-3604 | Fax: 602-256-7995 | 
Toll Free1-800-255-5841 
Email:  dsavage@lib.az.us  
Website:  
http://www.lib.az.us/extension/continuing_e
ducation.aspx  
 
East Baton Rouge Parish Library 
Marie B. Landry, Ph.D. 
Employee Training and Development 
7711 Goodwood Boulevard 
Baton Rouge, LA 70806 
Phone:  225-231-3702 
Email:  mlandry@ebrpl.com  
 
Kansas 
Megan Schulz 
State Library of Kansas 
Coordinator, CE & Innovative Technology 
megan.schulz@library.ks.gov 
300 SW 10th, 169 West Topeka, KS 66612 
Voice: 785-296-2146 Fax: 785-368-7291  
Email: megan.schulz@library.ks.gov  
Website: www.kslib.info  
 
Kentucky 
Beth Milburn,  
Continuing Education Consultant 
Kentucky Department for Libraries & Archives  
300 Coffee Tree Road PO Box 537  
Frankfort, KY 40602-0537  
502-564-8300 Ext. 219 FAX: 502-564-8323  
Email: beth.milburn@ky.gov  
WebSite: http://kdla.ky.gov 
http://www.kdla.ky.gov/libsupport/contedu
cate.htm  
 

Nebraska  
Continuing Education Coordinator  
Nebraska Library Commission  
The Atrium, 12th and N, Lincoln, NE 68508  
Telephone: 402-471-4004 
 
 
Western Massachusetts Regional Library 
System (WMRLS)  
WMRLS librarians: If you got to this page 
after finishing a course, please fill out the 
form on the previous page and send to:  
Janet Eckert 
Continuing Education Coordinator  
Wstn Massachusetts Regional Library System  
P.O. Box 609 South Deerfield, MA 01373-0609  
Telephone: 413-665-9898 x127 
Email: jeckert@wmrls.org 
 
 
West Virginia Library Commission 
John Paul Myrick, Library Development Dir. 
Culture Center, 1900 Kanawha Boulevard, E 
Charleston, West Virginia 25305 
Telephone: 304-558-3978 
Email: John.P.Myrick@wv.gov 
Web URL: 
http://www.librarycommission.wv.gov/servi
ces/libraries/continuinged/Pages/default.asp
x 
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